List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Name of the corporate debtor: M/s. L N Indutries India Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 01-07-2022 (Order made available on 8th July 2022)

List of creditors as on: 01.08.2022

Sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of al:nomu::uoai Atln?unt otf Amount of claim

Name of creditor Amount Whether % of votin contin- dl:'es that c;.m'.lt:lod under verifica-
No. Date of . Amount of claim : covered by | Amount covered ° S g gent claim ? admitte tion
L Amount claimed . Nature of claim . related share in may be set-off]
receipt admitted security by guarantee -
interest party? CoC

C J Chemicals Private Limited 22.07.2022 3,00,50,089 3,00,50,089 | Operational debt _ No NA _ _ _
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 29.07.2022 73,97,418 73,97,418| Opeartional Debt - - No NA - - - -




